:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7459719

Oct 03, 2023 - 13:48 (UTC)

In epoch 233,116 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 381088 - 0.016531234 ETH®
27.25 USD

2 381089 - 0.016578415 ETH®
27.32 USD

3 381090 - 0.016552058 ETH®
27.28 USD

4 381091 - 0.016548957 ETH®
27.28 USD

S 381092 - 0.057348162 ETH®
94.53 USD

6 381093 - 0.016557337 ETH®
27.29 USD

7 381094 - 0.016575311 ETH®
27.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7459719
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/233116
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381088
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381089
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381090
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381091
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381092
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381093
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381094

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

381095

381096

381097

381098

381099

381102

381103

Validator Id

353124

Amount

- 0.016541955
27.26 USD

- 0.016551902
27.28 USD

- 0.016586159
27.34 USD

- 0.016500836
27.20 USD

- 0.016518824
27.23 USD

- 0.016539119
27.26 USD

- 0.016526585
27.24 USD

- 0.016504595
27.20 USD

- 0.016522860
27.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.040807386
67.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381095
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381096
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381097
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381098
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381099
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381100
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381101
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381102
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/381103
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/353124

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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